
Impregnation Service Centers Worldwide 
On site or close by

Impregnation products and services from Henkel help you to achieve your cost reduction goals by enabling your 
operations to run more efficiently. Boasting an ever-expanding global presence at major OEMs and Tier 1 suppliers, 
Henkel is the ideal partner for sealing solutions along the entire value chain. 
Our impregnation service center module offers you a flexible, fast and high-quality impregnation service. On-site, 
with one important advantage – temporary installation of a small but customized impregnation service center directly 
on site. Or alternatively, you can benefit from a Henkel impregnation service center located close to your manu-
facturing facility. 
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EUROPE

Germany

Close-by Service Center Hagen
Heydastraße 10 
58093 Hagen
Tel.: +49 (0) 2331-6283940
center.hagen@henkel.com

Close-by Service Center Markt Schwaben
Am Erlberg 3
85570 Markt Schwaben
Tel.: +49 (0) 8121-2237025
center.marktschwaben@henkel.com

Close-by Service Center Hartmannsdorf 
Ernst-Lässig-Str. 6
09232 Hartmannsdorf
Tel.: +49 (0) 3722-6996700
center.hartmannsdorf@henkel.com

Close-by Service Center Holzgerlingen
Maybachstraße 5
71088 Holzgerlingen
Tel.: +49 (0) 7031-602937
center.holzgerlingen@henkel.com

On-site Service Center Berlin
c/o Daimler AG
Daimlerstr. 143
12274 Berlin
Tel.: +49 (0) 30-74203110
center.berlin@henkel.com

On-site Service Center Berlin Spandau 
BMW Motorradwerke AG
Am Juliusturm 14 – 38
13599 Berlin 
Tel.: +49 (0) 30-74203110
center.spandau@henkel.com

On-site Service Center Salzgitter
c/o Volkswagen AG
Industriestraße Nord
38239 Salzgitter/Beddingen
Tel.: +49 (0) 5341-1887023
center.salzgitter@henkel.com

On-site Service Center St. Ingbert
Dudweiler Str. 105
66386 St. Ingbert
Tel.: +49 (0) 689-41690934
center.ingbert@henkel.com

Close-by Service Center Laichingen
Goethestr. 46
89150 Laichingen
Tel.: +49 (0) 7333-9508321
center.laichingen@henkel.com

Close-by Service Center Göttingen
Reinhard-Rube-Str. 4
37077 Göttingen
Tel.: +49 (0) 5513-7913468
center.goettingen@henkel.com

Slovakia

Close-by Service Center Kechnec
Prirmyselný park č.274 
044 58 Kechnec
Tel.: +421 556962088
center.kechnec@henkel.com

Close-by Service Center Žiar nad Hronom
Priemyselná 100, Areál STO
965 01 Žiar nad Hronom
Tel.: +421 456016530
center.ziar@henkel.com

Czech Republic

On-site Service Center Humpolec
Central Trade Park 1571
396 01 Humpolec
Tel.: +420 739325584
center.humpolec@henkel.com

Poland

On-site Service Center Bielsko Biala
ul. Grazynskiego 141
43-300 Bielsko Biala
Tel.: +48 338132131
center.bielskobiala@henkel.com

Slovenia

Close-by Service Center Ljubljana
Litostrojska 44b
1000 Ljubljana
Tel.: +386 17771231
center.ljubljana@henkel.com

AMERICA

USA

Close-by Service Center Indiana
Head Office
3416 South Hoyt Avenue
Muncie, Indiana 47302
Tel.: +1 765-284-5050
center.muncie@henkel.com 

Close-by Service Center Illinois
11150 West Addison Street
Franklin Park, IL 60131
Tel.: +1 847-455-1000
center.franklinpark@henkel.com 

Close-by Service Center Kentucky
7115 Industrial Road, Suite A
Florence, Kentucky 41042
Tel.: +1 859-282-7585
center.florence@henkel.com

Close-by Service Center North Carolina
520 Lincoln County Parkway 
Lincolnton, North Carolina 28092
Tel.: +1 828-970-6003
center.lincolnton@henkel.com 

On-site Service Center Wisconsin
4464 Gateway Drive
Sheboygan, Wisconsin 53001
Tel.: +1 765-284-5050
center.sheboygan@henkel.com

On-site Service Center Crothersville
1001 Industrial Way
Crothersville, Indiana 47229
Tel.: +1 765-284-5050

On-site Service Center Grafton
1600 7th Avenue
Grafton, Wisconsin 53024
Tel.: +1 765-284-5050

On-site Service Center Glasgow
400 American Avenue
Glasgow, Kentucky 42141
Tel.: +1 800-972-8841

Mexico

Close-by Service Center Irapuato
Rio Segura 367, Manzana G, Lote 2 A
Parque Tecnoindustrial Castro del Rio
Irapuato, Guanajuato CP 36810
Tel.: +52 011-462-210-3197
center.irapuato@henkel.com 

Canada

Close-by Service Center Ontario
921 Barton Street
Stoney Creek, Ontario
Canada L8E 5P5
Tel.: +1 905-643-2990
center.stoneycreek@henkel.com 

ASIA-PACIFIC

China

Close-by Service Center Suzhou
Suzhou Industrial Park, Jiangsu Province
Tel.: +86 2128915904
center.asia@henkel.com

Close-by Service Center Tianjin
Tianjin Airport District, Tianjin
Tel.: +86 2128915904
center.asia@henkel.com

www.loctiteimpregnation.com
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The data contained herein are intended as reference only. Please contact Henkel AG & Co. KGaA for assistance and recommendation 
on specifications for these products.   
® designates a trademark of Henkel AG & Co. KGaA or its affiliates, registered in Germany and elsewhere 
© Henkel AG & Co. KGaA, 2018
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